Owner Name

Umatilla County Assessor
2023 Top Tax Payers (FD 5 UMATILLA RURAL FIRE PD (7-405))

Tax Amount

RMV

AV

AMAZON DATA SERVICES

AMAZON DATA SERVICES INC

ZAYO GROUP LLC

J-M MANUFACTURING CO INC
PACIFICORP ( PP&L)

AMERICAN CRUISE LINE INC

UNITED GRAIN CORPORATION OF OREGON
SJR PROPERTIES LLC

SHAVER TRANSPORTATION CO

AAA RENOVATION & CONSTRUCTION LLC
TIDEWATER BARGE LINES INC
TIDEWATER TERMINAL CO

SIMPLOT INDUSTRIES INC

KHEHRA BROTHER LLC

CASCADE NATURAL GAS CORP
BAUSTERT JOHN W ETAL

NESS INVESTMENTS LLC

QUINONES PROPERTIES LLC

SDC UMATILLA | LLC

VADATA INC
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$5,971,337.17
$5,479,283.74
$260,073.12
$203,581.37
$151,555.98
$138,217.40
$105,312.64
$102,342.14
$101,036.52
$99,741.17
$79,870.65
$64,078.49
$45,564.07
$37,805.88
$35,239.11
$33,862.34
$33,186.10
$30,251.72
$30,048.03
$26,280.37

$728,393,030
$868,234,630
$18,473,802
$16,806,990
$11,512,918
$12,302,876
$17,098,820
$8,449,020
$8,341,234
$10,832,820
$6,593,850
$6,108,230
$3,103,920
$2,646,280
$2,565,648
$3,542,250
$9,300,010
$2,083,250
$2,545,110
$1,839,560

$395,748,030
$358,521,530
$18,465,432
$16,806,990
$11,512,918
$10,783,648
$7,755,790
$8,449,020
$8,341,234
$6,145,070
$6,593,850
$4,889,050
$2,994,860
$2,449,610
$2,565,648
$2,086,260
$2,044,600
$1,977,220
$1,679,140
$1,702,810
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